
Horários 2026/1 Técnico Integrado em
Prédio 05 Mecânica
Sala 125 2º ano – 422
Horário Segunda Terça Quarta Quinta Sexta
07:30
08:20

Filosofia
Zolin

08:20
09:10
09:10
10:00

Literatura Brasileira
Rosicleia

Biologia
Josiane

Matemática
Frigo

Sociologia
Felipe

10:00
10:15
10:15
11:05

Literatura Brasileira
Rosicleia

11:05
11:55

Espanhol
Maristela

11:55
13:45
13:45
14:35
14:35
15:25
15:25
15:40
15:40
16:30
16:30
17:20

Intervalo

Máquinas e 
Tubulaçõões 

Industriais
Nirvan

PRM - Soldagem + 
Ajustagem
Aita e Mauro

Usinagem/Hidráulica
Bandeira e Pavani

Biologia
Josiane

Educação Física
Daniel

História
Gabriel

Física
Mario

Intervalo

Química
Viviane Dalmolin

PRM - Soldagem + 
Ajustagem
Aita e Mauro

Usinagem/Hidráulica
Bandeira e Pavani

Geografia
Pedro

Matemática
Frigo

Língua Portuguesa
Saigon Quevedo

Desenho Técnico 
Mecânico
Bandeira

Inglês
Raquel Bevilaqua

Intervalo


